



## Wheels of Freedom Motor Show

Independence Day ~ July 4, 2020





An old-fashioned Independence Day celebration!

## Wheels of Freedom Motor Show Saturday, July 4<sup>th</sup> 2020



Hosted by the Poway Cruisers Car Club

The Wheels of Freedom Car Show, part of the Spirit of the Fourth Celebration in Rancho Bernardo will once again be hosted by the Poway Cruisers Car Club. We hope you will be an active participant this year.

## Highlights of the car show:

- No entry fee
- Limited to 130 Cars and Trucks
- Award of Excellence Trophies
- Best Decorated Car or Truck Trophy
- Best of the Poway Cruisers Trophy (chosen by the entrants)
- Best of Show Trophy
- Lots of Fun, Music and Vendors

As in past years, the car show will be held at Webb Park along with all the other festivities.

- Numerous food vendors on the grass along with other product vendors
- Veterans Memorial Service
- Entertainment on the main stage.
- Patriotic Pets Contest
- Parade to follow car show at 3:30 PM
- Fireworks display at Bernardo Heights Middle School in the evening

The Wheels of Freedom Car Show is from 9:00 AM to 2:00 PM (parking to start around 7:00 AM)

Registration is free but space is limited to 130 entries so you must be pre-registered!!

To register please call or email the information listed below to: George Cowman at cowge@cox.net

- Your name
- Your phone number and postal address
- Year, Make, Model, Color of vehicle
- Club affiliation if any

I will send you a confirmation email with a map, directions. For those who attended in previous years I will reply with what I have on file so you can make changes if needed.

The show is open to all years and makes, and we look forward to seeing many of you again this year.

For pictures from the previous shows go to <a href="http://powaycruisers.com/">http://powaycruisers.com/</a> Click on Wheels of Freedom Car Show: <a href="http://powaycruisers.com/wheels-of-freedon-car-show/">http://powaycruisers.com/wheels-of-freedon-car-show/</a>

I'm looking forward to sharing Independence Day with you again,

George Cowman
Poway Cruisers
George.Cowman@PowayCruisers.com
(858) 354-9258